## Crida Teparatent of 4467 Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H11000009320 3)))



H110000083203ABCG

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6383

From

Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (850)222-1092

Fax Number : (850)878-5368

PILED STATE

**Enter	the	email a	address	for	this	busine	988	entity	to	be	used	for	future
an	nual	report	mailin	gs. E	Enter	only	on <b>a</b>	email	add	res	s ple	aşè.	* *

Email	Address:	

## FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO.

Freedom Management Group LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

C. LEWIS

JAN 1 2 2011

**EXAMINER** 

RECEIVED
11 JAN 11 PM 3: 00
SECRETARY OF STATE
ALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA

## COVER LETTER A

Registration Section

Division of o	Corporutions			
SUBJECT: Freedom	n Management Group L.L.C			
	Name of Limit	ed Liability Compa	ny	
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and few(s) are	submitted for filing		
Please return all corre	espondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:		
Alan Fox				
<del>-</del> , · · <del> , </del>	. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Name of Person		
Capohart & S	catchard			
		Pirm/Company	· <del>····································</del>	·
Laurel Corpo	rate Contor, 8000 Midlantic Dri	ve, Suite 3000		
	·4 01/1	Address	<del></del>	
Mount Laurel,	NJ 08054			
	Cit	y/State and Zip Code		
alov/despehar	t.com [:-mail address: (to be used)			
For further information	on concerning this matter, please	-	T AUTIDOMONI)	
Alun Fox		at ( \$56 )	914-2056	
Nan	ne of Person		& Daytime Tole	ophone Number
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:			
\$125.00 Filing Fee	S130.00 Filing Foc & Certificate of Status	\$155,00 Filing Certified Cop (additional copy	y _	\$160.00 Filing Fcc. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahasses, F1, 32314	Registration Division of Clifton Ba 2661 Exec	of Corporation	s

FILED

## 2011 JAN 14 AM 2 55

SECRETARY OF STATE

POTICE ES OR ORGANIZATION FOR ELORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY/SOMPĀNŅĀIDĀ

ARTICLES	OF ORGANIZA	ATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY/ACOMPÂNY <sup>RID</sup>
ARTICLE 1-	- Name:	
The name of the	he Limited Liabi	ility Company is:
Freedom Munago	oment Group LLC	
	(Must end with the	words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II The mailing a	,	address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Off	ice Address:	Mailing Address:
1000 5 Fh Street,	Suite 200	1000 5Th Street, Suite 200
Minmi Beach, FL	. 33139	Miami Beach, FL 33139
-		et address of the registered agent are:
	C 1 Corpora	Name
	1500 0 4 10	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	1200 South P	ine Island Road
	Dr	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
	Plantation	1-1_ 33324
		City, State, and Zip
liability ca registered ag statutes rela	empany at the pla ent and agree to ating to the prope e obligations of m	eved agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited accept and to accept service of process for the appointment as act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all or and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and ty position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S

Registurdu Agent's Signatur (REQUIREMARGARET E. ROUTZAHE)
Special Assistant Secretary
(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

FILED

2011 JAN 14 AM 8 55

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGR	Robert A. Lipinski 1000 5Th Street, Suite 200 Mismi Beach, PL 33139
,	
According to the second se	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the (If an effective date is listed, the date must b to or 90 days after the date of filing.)	date of filing: (OPTIONAL) e specific and cannot be more than five business days prior
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	st-of 9) appropriated representative of a member.
(In accordance with section 60% constitutes an affirmation under I am aware that any false information that are false information.)	8.408(3), Ploride Statutes, the execution of this document or the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true, mation submitted in a document to the Department of State y as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)
Robert A. Lipinski, I	
73	ped or printed raine of algree
Filing Vers	

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2

FLORE - 10905-GRING C If System Challes #0105 P. 002/002